Housing Authority of Utah County

240 East Center Street
Provo, Utah 84606
(801) 373-8333

Housing Rehabilitation Program
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Summit County Income Limits (2015)

No. of persons
In household

Maximum
gross income

$46,100
$52,650
$59,250
$65,800
$71,100
$76,350
$81,600
$86,900



