## **Housing Authority of Utah County**

240 East Center Street Provo, Utah 84606 (801) 373-8333



## **Housing Rehabilitation Program**

## **Summit County Income Limits (2015)**

No. of persons	Maximum
In household	gross income
1	\$46,100
2	\$52,650
3	\$59,250
4	\$65,800
5	\$71,100
6	\$76,350
7	\$81,600
8	\$86,900